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2025/26 4th round, Match #20
Friday, 16.08.2025, 15:30, Dinaz, Demydiv. 26°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

1 : 3

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

69 Chernetskyі Tit (C)
11 Ostapchuk Denys
2
3 Kuriakov Denys
22 Dukhota Bohdan
28 Vorona Maksym
5
30 Kononenko Volodymyr
8
18 Bobita Artur
10

Substitutes
1 Karnaushenko Ruslan
9 Rudnytskyi Illia
14 Velychko Nazar
44 Penknyi Vadym
15 Boiev Mykyta

Coach
Holovko Oleksandr

28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
3 Sokol Bohdan
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
4 Basov Serhii
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
25 Nedolia Artem
80 Kazakov Maksym
11 Liubko Vladyslav
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
10 Khrul Denys
14 Dymnych Dmytro

Substitutes
41 Zoshchuk Daniil
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
88 Boiko Andrii
12 Malaki Oleksii
6 Andriushchenko Daniil
33 Starhorodskyi Maksym
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
30 Lastovka Valentyn
9 Berezka Dmytro
19 Danyliuk Yevhen
22 Kolesnyk Danylo

Coach
Starhorodskyi Artem

Referee:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Lypka Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Sliusar Yevhen
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Prystupa Serhii



2 / 2

, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #20
Friday, 16.08.2025, 15:30, Dinaz, Demydiv. 26°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod 1 : 3 «Kolos-2» Kovalivka
18' 11 Liubko Vladyslav

20' 11 Liubko Vladyslav

40' 20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
5 

14 Velychko Nazar 46'

49' 11 Liubko Vladyslav
33 Starhorodskyi Maksym

18 Bobita Artur 54'

65' 10 Khrul Denys
22 Kolesnyk Danylo

65' 14 Dymnych Dmytro
30 Lastovka Valentyn

8 
44 Penknyi Vadym 70'

80' 20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
12 Malaki Oleksii

80' 25 Nedolia Artem
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii

10 
15 Boiev Mykyta 81'

90+3' 28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
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